
 

  

 

           
                                      

                       

                 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

 

BEADLING SOCCER CLUB 
 

2004 GIRLS ACADEMY TEAM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Head Coach: Al Lopus 

Email: alopus@clarkhill.com 

Cell: 412-996-7228 

 

Assistant Coach: Nuno Gourgel 

Email: nunogourgel@hotmail.com 

Cell: 912-548-9650 

 

Assistant Coach: Katie Murphy 

Email: murphyk86@gmail.com 

Cell: 724-255-2737  

 

 

Twitter:  @BeadlingSoccer 

Instagram:  Beadlingsc 

Website:  Beadling.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

#0  Celia Bullock                     2022 

cbullock22@hb.edu                                    

Uncommitted  
                    



 

  

  

 

#2   Averey Black 

avereysblack@gmail.com  

Uncommitted 

2022 

 
 

 

#15  Charli Grafton 

University of Southern Indiana 

2022 

 

 

 

#5   Macy Partyka 

macypartyka@gmail.com  

Uncommitted 

2023 

 
 

 

#17  Morgan Sarver 

morgan.sarver22@gmail.com 

Uncommitted 

2022 

 

 

#6   Madelynne Schweiger 

maddie.schweiger@gmail.com 

Uncommitted 

2022 

 

 

 

 

#19  Mackenzie Minney 

Indiana Wesleyan University 

2022 

 

 

 

#7   Marisa Schnars 

m2schnars@gmail.com 

Uncommitted 

2023 

 
 

 

#23  Jillian Marvin 

Kent State University 

2022 

 

 

#8   Brooke Opferman 

brookeopferman@gmail.com 

Uncommitted 

2023 

 

 

 

 

#24  Avery Heine 

averyheine2@gmail.com  

Uncommitted 

2022 

 

 

#11  Hailey Longwell 

haileyclongwell@gmail.com 

Uncommitted 

 

2023 

 

 

 

 

#28  Paige Kuisis 

pmkuisis@gmail.com  

Uncommitted 

2023 

 

 

#13  Riley Lopus 

rileylopus@gmail.com 

Uncommitted 

2022 

 

 

 

 

#30  Emma Burrows 

emmaburrows30@gmail.com 

Uncommitted 

2022 

 

 

#14  Morgan Walters 

morganzawalters@gmail.com 

Uncommitted 

2022 

 

 

 

 

#44  Natalie Gilbert 

Xavier University 

2022 

 



 

  

 
 

 


